ENDOWMENT APPROVED GRANTS at 2/17/22 Meeting
2022 Grant Giving Range $41,371-568,951
SCHOOL:
IHM Faculty and Parish Staff Retreat
Catholic Youth Rally
8" Grade Retreat
Middle School elective program support
Graduation
Scholarship Money
TOTAL SCHOOL

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 4K-6:
Sacramental Preparation
Family Formation program support
Catechesis of the Good Shepherd program support
Summer Events
TOTAL RELIGIOUS ED K-6

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION Middle & High School:

Chaperone & travel expenses

Confirmation retreat & classes

New books & supplemental materials for middle school religion

Youth Ministry sponsored events

Scholarships

New computer for middle/high school religious education teacher
TOTAL RELIGIOUS ED MS & HS

ADULT FAITH FORMATION:
Formed
Maghnificat
Adult faith enrichment — books & CD’s
RCIA books & supplies
TOTAL ADULT FAITH FORMATION

Marriage Preparation program support
Go Make Disciple program

GRANTS Given 2/17/22:
Grants Given 10/6/22: Middle School Retreat & Faith Formation Expenses
TOTAL GRANTS

Amount

$1,200.00
$975.00
$800.00
$3,000.00
$500.00
$21,000.00

$27,475.00

$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00

$500.00

$6,000.00

$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00

$11,000.00

$2,000.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$49,475.00
$4,135.00

$53,610.00



