	ENDOWMENT APPROVED GRANTS at 2/17/22 Meeting	Amount
	2022 Grant Giving Range \$41,371-\$68,951	
SCHOOL:	LOLL Grant Grange Varior I Application	
30332.	IHM Faculty and Parish Staff Retreat	\$1,200.00
	Catholic Youth Rally	\$975.00
	8 th Grade Retreat	\$800.00
	Middle School elective program support	\$3,000.00
	Graduation	\$500.00
	Scholarship Money	\$21,000.00
TOTAL SCH	OOL	\$27,475.00
DELLO COLO	EDUCATION AV. C	
RELIGIOUS	EDUCATION 4K-6:	¢1 F00 00
	Sacramental Preparation	\$1,500.00
	Family Formation program support Catechesis of the Good Shepherd program support	\$2,500.00
	Summer Events	\$1,500.00
TOTAL DELL		\$500.00 \$6,000.00
IOIAL KELI	GIOUS ED K-6	\$6,000.00
RELIGIOUS	EDUCATION Middle & High School:	
	Chaperone & travel expenses	\$2,000.00
	Confirmation retreat & classes	\$1,500.00
	New books & supplemental materials for middle school religion	\$2,000.00
	Youth Ministry sponsored events	\$2,000.00
	Scholarships	\$1,500.00
	New computer for middle/high school religious education teacher	\$2,000.00
TOTAL RELI	GIOUS ED MS & HS	\$11,000.00
ADULT FAI	TH FORMATION:	
7.202.77.	Formed	\$2,000.00
	Magnificat	\$500.00
	Adult faith enrichment – books & CD's	\$250.00
	RCIA books & supplies	\$250.00
TOTAL ADU	LT FAITH FORMATION	\$3,000.00
	Marriage Preparation program support	\$1,000.00
	Go Make Disciple program	\$1,000.00
		\$2,000.00
		T = , = 3 =
GRANTS Given 2/17/22:		\$49,475.00
Grants Given 10/6/22: Middle School Retreat & Faith Formation Expenses		\$4,135.00
TOTAL GRA	NITC	\$53,610.00